
FullName Tee Quota1 Partner Name Tee Quota2
ACOLINA, FRANK F 23.14 BRACE, KEN F 25.29
AITCHISON, BROOKS G 15.29 - 0.00
ARBAUGH, JIM G 22.29 TAYLOR, ROBERT G 26.14
ARBAUGH, RON G 13.86 ARBAUGH, DON F 18.14
BAILEY, WILLIAM F 17.86 - 0.00
BECKER, THOMAS F 22.57 WINKLER, MARIO F 19.29
BENARICK, GLENN G 16.29 CLARK, ROBERT F 22.43
BENEDETTO, ROCCO F 8.71 CLANCY, CHRIS F 17.00
BURKE, LEE F 11.29 MELTON, RAY F 19.71
BUTLER, JOHN F 17.14 - 0.00
COLLINS, JIM G 19.00 - 0.00
CROSS, ROBERT G 28.86 RILEY, TRACY F 18.86
DEPALERMO, JOE F 17.43 HAWLEY, GARRY F 11.43
FERGUSON, KANE G 24.71 AVRET, MILTON G 21.43
FOODY, SEAN G 14.86 FOODY, JERRY F 23.71
GABLE, DANIEL F 17.86 - 0.00
GIBSON, CHARLIE G 32.43 YONCE, RANDY G 31.14
GOFF, BRUCE G 31.14 TONDU, DAVID F 13.00
GRAZIANO, GENE F 16.29 BRYANT, BRUCE F 17.14
GREENE, LARRY F 11.43 RUDLER, ROBERT F 7.14
HERRIN, JOHN F 19.00 - G 14.00
HOFFMAN, GREG G 27.86 O'SHEA, TIM G 30.57
JACKSON, BILLY F 20.00 - 0.00
JOHNSON, JJ F 22.43 ARCHIBALD, JAMES F 14.86
JOHNSON, LARRY F 16.43 BARCLAY, DICK F 19.71
KALBAUGH, KEVIN G 15.14 LAWSON, GEORGE F 21.86
KASPER, DON G 18.00 - 0.00
KENNEY, W. CHUCK F 18.43 DUTKOWSKI, GERRY F 8.29
KILLION, STEVE G 19.29 PRESCIEPA, LEON F 16.14
KOCIS, ANDREW F 16.43 BARTHELME, ED F 22.14
KRESSLY, ART F 27.29 RICE, ED F 23.43
KUNDTZ, ALAN F 18.29 YORK, GEORGE G 18.86
LEDFORD, JIMMY F 17.86 HOOKS, DAVID F 24.00
LOVICK, PAUL G 22.86 TAM, LAWRENCE G 19.86
LYBRAND, MIKE G 25.71 KEEL, GRICE F 21.86
MARTIN, JOE G 28.86 FILLGROVE, TED F 28.00
MARTINI, CHUCK F 25.00 BROCK, WAYNE F 24.43
McCORKLE, JOHN G 15.29 LESKO, ANDREW F 16.86
MCDOUGAL, BARRY G 14.86 - 0.00
McGUIRE, PATRICK G 23.00 - 0.00
McMANUS, TED G 24.71 WOLFENDEN, STEVE G 19.86
MERRIETT, MICHAEL G 18.57 LANGDALE, ALAN G 23.14
MILLER, RON F 19.14 BATTEN, RICHARD F 14.86
NAWYN, DAVE F 26.57 DIVITA, ROBERT F 23.14
NICEWARNER, LYLE F 23.57 - 0.00
NIGHTINGALE, LEE F 34.14 SCHUENEMANN, ART F 16.86
NOVAK, KEN G 25.43 - 0.00
ORNES, WALTER F 11.57 - 0.00
PARKER, GLENN G 17.00 - 0.00
POCHEK, JIM F 9.57 WHITE, JIM F 13.71



PUCKETT, BILL F 18.14 GOODIN, TERRY F 20.57
RILEY, TOM G 10.43 - 0.00
RITT, TOM F 17.00 - 0.00
ROEHRIG, RON G 15.43 WEINHARDT, ARTHUR G 16.57
ROETTGER, DON F 15.86 WOLFE, THOMAS F 9.86
ROSE, MICHAEL G 20.00 JUDY, RAULY F 17.57
SCHWARTZ, DAVID G 26.00 - 0.00
SEIBERT, WILLIAM F 9.43 CHILDRESS, JAMES F 5.86
SMITH, CLYDE F 13.43 WADE, BRENT J. G 20.71
SMITH, TONY G 27.14 - 0.00
SPAINHOUR, CHARLIE F 7.29 - 0.00
STEELE, DAVID F 19.43 - 0.00
SWAIN, CHUCK F 10.00 - 0.00
TIMMERMAN, TERRY F 24.14 BRINDEL, JAMES F 24.00
VAN DAM, RICHARD F 23.43 KEDA, JOHN F 10.86
VIVIANO, RICH F 10.57 - 0.00
WALSH, BILL F 19.29 - 0.00
WHEELON, BRUCE G 28.29 BUCKNER, JERRY F 21.00
WILSON, WADE G 17.43 - 0.00
WINEFORDNER, DARRELL G 15.57 CAMPBELL, JIM F 12.29
WISEHART, THOMAS F 15.86 DURRETT, WALTER F 25.43
WOOD, BUTCH F 18.86 RICKS, LARRY F 13.00

FULMER, TONY w01
PETTINELLI, GENE w02
LATHROP, STEVE w03
WOOD, RANDY w04
BOWDEN, CHAMP w05/06 with SWIHART, ROBERT
SNELL, AL w07
CAVER, DAVID w08
PAULLIN, DAVE w09

WAITLIST


